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Description

201401160000
16010

01/16/2014
02:33:24

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:44
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16010

01/16/2014
02:33:24

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:47
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16010

01/16/2014
02:33:24

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:48
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16010

01/16/2014
02:33:24

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:53
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16010

01/16/2014
02:33:24

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:81
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401280000
26790

01/28/2014
10:24:37

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAGLEY
CHARLENE

Instr
#:20090331000
117380

201401280000
26780

01/28/2014
10:23:36

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20130703000
271840

201402040000
31640

02/04/2014
11:59:22

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAND JULIE
H

Sec:25 Twn:20
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201403030000
57180

03/03/2014
01:42:02

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW
PROPERTIES
INC

39 84 Lot#:10
Book:39 Pg:84
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 7TH
SECTOR
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201403240000
80460

03/24/2014
10:19:41

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20130509000
193030



201404160001
10720

04/16/2014
11:50:43

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20130903000
357010

201404180001
14000

04/18/2014
12:38:52

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BWV APC LLC Instr
#:20081216000
467290

201404230001
20020

04/23/2014
02:56:09

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J&W SHELBY
COUNTY LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201405020001
30120

05/02/2014
08:04:35

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVER BEND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201405020001
30130

05/02/2014
08:04:36

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIVER BEND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201405050001
32940

05/05/2014
12:06:16

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20131202000
465990

201405210001
54230

05/21/2014
02:46:49

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLINGSWO
RTH MARC R

24 127 Lot#:834
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201405290001
62240

05/29/2014
02:24:37

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARTLETT
WILLIAM D

33 64 Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:64
Sub:INDIAN
GATE
AMENDED

201405300001
63440

05/30/2014
03:26:08

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOUR FOUR
LITTLE
MOUNTAIN
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201406160001
81980

06/16/2014
02:34:26

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BENT TREE
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201406160001
81970

06/16/2014
02:34:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BENT TREE
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201406160001
81990

06/16/2014
02:34:27

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENT TREE
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201407100002
09680

07/10/2014
01:13:51

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYD
ROBERT A

7 13 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:7
Pg:13
Sub:STONERI
DGE
RESURVEY
AND
SUBDIVISION
OF LOTS 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 14
AND 15
BLOCK 2

201407090002
08090

07/09/2014
01:30:46

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBBER
WILLIAM B

3 11 Lot#:14 Book:3
Pg:11
Sub:CAHABA
RIVER
ESTATES

201407090002
08090

07/09/2014
01:30:46

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBBER
WILLIAM B

Other:SEE
INST

201407280002
32330

07/28/2014
03:58:24

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

20 50 Instr
#:20130215000
067010

Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:50
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201408080002
48520

08/08/2014
01:31:55

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20130903000
357020

201408010002
38990

08/01/2014
03:35:16

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee DEEDS BRIGHT
JOSEPH A

6 28 Lot#:111
Book:6 Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
ADDITION

201408180002
58680

08/18/2014
03:52:28

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20140414000
107710

201408180002
58700

08/18/2014
03:52:30

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20130708000
274780


