Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401160000 16010	01/16/2014 02:33:24	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16010	01/16/2014 02:33:24	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16010	01/16/2014 02:33:24	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:48 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16010	01/16/2014 02:33:24	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16010	01/16/2014 02:33:24	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:81 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401280000 26790	01/28/2014 10:24:37	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGLEY CHARLENE					Instr #:20090331000 117380	
201401280000 26780	01/28/2014 10:23:36	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC					Instr #:20130703000 271840	
201402040000 31640	02/04/2014 11:59:22	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAND JULIE H						Sec:25 Twn:20 Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201403030000 57180	03/03/2014 01:42:02	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW PROPERTIES INC			39	84		Lot#:10 Book:39 Pg:84 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 7TH SECTOR FINAL RECORD PLAT
201403240000 80460	03/24/2014 10:19:41	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC					Instr #:20130509000 193030	

22442442224	0.4/4.0/0.04.4	FIDOT	To	DELEASES	NEW ACT F				I	
201404160001 10720	04/16/2014 11:50:43	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC				Instr #:20130903000 357010	
201404180001 14000	04/18/2014 12:38:52	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BWV APC LLC				Instr #:20081216000 467290	
201404230001	04/23/2014 02:56:09	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J&W SHELBY COUNTY LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201405020001 30120	05/02/2014 08:04:35	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVER BEND DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201405020001 30130	05/02/2014 08:04:36	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIVER BEND DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201405050001 32940	05/05/2014 12:06:16	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP				Instr #:20131202000 465990	
201405210001 54230	05/21/2014 02:46:49	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLINGSWO RTH MARC R		24	127		Lot#:834 Book:24 Pg:127 Sub:EAGLE POINT 8TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201405290001 62240	05/29/2014 02:24:37	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARTLETT WILLIAM D		33	64		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:64 Sub:INDIAN GATE AMENDED
201405300001 63440	05/30/2014 03:26:08	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOUR FOUR LITTLE MOUNTAIN LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201406160001 81980	06/16/2014 02:34:26	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BENT TREE LLC					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201406160001 81970	06/16/2014 02:34:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENT TREE LLC					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201406160001 81990	06/16/2014 02:34:27	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENT TREE LLC					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201407100002 09680	07/10/2014 01:13:51	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOYD ROBERT A		7	13		Lot#:8 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:13 Sub:STONERI DGE RESURVEY AND SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14 AND 15
201407090002 08090	07/09/2014 01:30:46	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBBER WILLIAM B		3	11		BLOCK 2 Lot#:14 Book:3 Pg:11 Sub:CAHABA RIVER ESTATES
201407090002 08090	07/09/2014 01:30:46	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBBER WILLIAM B					Other:SEE INST
201407280002 32330	07/28/2014 03:58:24	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL		20	50	067010	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:50 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE III
201408080002 48520	08/08/2014 01:31:55	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC				Instr #:20130903000 357020	
201408010002 38990	08/01/2014 03:35:16	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	DEEDS	BRIGHT JOSEPH A		6	28		Lot#:111 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD ADDITION
201408180002 58680	08/18/2014 03:52:28	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC				Instr #:20140414000 107710	
201408180002 58700	08/18/2014 03:52:30	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC				Instr #:20130708000 274780	